
1st 392 1st 1.848 1st 3

2nd 386 2nd 2.088 2nd 6

3rd 379 3rd 2.237 3rd 9

4th 377 4th 2.358 4th 10

5th 377 5th 2.452 5th 12

6th 375 6th 2.488 6th 15

7th 374 7th 2.622 7th 16

8th 370 8th 2.647 8th 18

9th 370 9th 2.659 9th 19

10th 369 10th 2.923 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 24

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Darrell Jones Y 4.034 2.623 3.328 17 183 187 370 9 5 26 14 0

102  N DQ 3.595 DQ DQ DQ 168 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Scott Spilbring Y R 2.695 4.384 3.539 19 184 184 368 12 5 31 15 0

104 Robby Vick Y 2.802 2.442 2.622 7 191 186 377 5 3 12 5 0

105 Lowel Yawn Y 3.732 2.974 3.353 18 175 192 367 15 4 33 18 0

106  Y 6.723 4.046 DQ DQ 164 177 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

107 Taylor Ebbitt Y 2.772 3.525 3.149 14 167 181 348 20 2 34 19 0

108 Bob McDonald Y 2.979 3.558 3.268 16 182 182 364 16 3 32 16 0

109 Jason Shiver Y 2.490 2.487 2.488 6 182 195 377 4 5 10 4 1

110 Stevie Salter Y 2.424 2.293 2.358 4 189 197 386 2 5 6 2 3

111 Tony Parker Y 4.006 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ 2.941 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Scotty Powell

John Anderson

Ronnie Milford

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Jason Shiver

Robby Vick

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6
Red White and Blue

Two Gun Overall Results

5/28/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Mark Niezabitiowski

Stevie Salter

Chris Davis

Jason Shiver

Robby Vick

Seth Wooten

Darrell Jones

John Anderson

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Mark Niezabitiowski

Stevie Salter

Seth Wooten

Jonathan Jones

Reggie Wilson

Seth Wooten

Mark Niezabitiowski

Chris Nichols

Stevie Salter

Robby Miles

Jason Shiver

Robby Vick

Chris Davis

Chris Nichols

Reggie Wilson

John Anderson

Jonathan Jones



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

113 Jerry Stroup Y 4.930 2.911 3.921 21 169 175 344 22 3 43 22 0

114 Chris Davis Y 3.666 2.497 3.082 12 190 189 379 3 9 15 6 0

115 Mark Niezabitiowski Y 2.084 2.093 2.088 2 196 196 392 1 14 3 1 4

201 Jonathan Jones Y 3.759 2.507 3.133 13 182 193 375 6 6 19 10 0

202 Seth Wooten Y 2.127 1.570 1.848 1 180 190 370 8 2 9 3 2

203 John Anderson Y 2.729 2.590 2.659 9 186 183 369 10 4 19 9 0

204  Y 4.700 DQ DQ DQ 171 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205 Ronnie Milford Y 3.320 2.526 2.923 10 174 194 368 11 2 21 11 0

206 Thomas Kosar Y 4.171 3.585 3.878 20 170 178 348 21 1 41 20 0

207 Chris Nichols Y 2.683 1.792 2.237 3 178 189 367 13 4 16 7 0

208  N 5.727 2.735 DQ DQ DQ 187 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

209  Y 3.895 2.979 DQ DQ 182 189 DQ DQ 7 DQ DQ 0

210 Scotty Powell Y 2.664 2.630 2.647 8 178 189 367 14 6 22 13 0

211 Robby Miles Y 2.984 1.919 2.452 5 168 194 362 17 4 22 12 0

212 Bill Shaver Y 6.352 3.293 4.823 22 169 191 360 19 2 41 21 0

213 Reggie Wilson Y 3.605 2.429 3.017 11 185 189 374 7 2 18 8 0

214 Gary Smith Y 4.060 2.414 3.237 15 175 186 361 18 6 33 17 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 196 1ST 2.084 1ST

2ND 191 2nd 2.127 2ND

3RD 190 3rd 2.424 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.490 4TH

5TH 186 5th 2.664 5TH

6TH 185 6th 2.683 6TH

7TH 184 7th 2.695 7TH

8TH 183 8th 2.729 8TH

9TH 182 9th 2.772 9TH

10TH 182 10th 2.802 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.533 2 1ST 1.533 13th

2ND 50 2.083 1 2nd 1.537

3RD 50 2.495 2 3rd 1.574 26

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 46 4.472 46 3.863 44 4.980 47 1 2.819 183 8 1 4.034 20 28 14 0 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 R 41 3.673 47 1 2.087 48 1 2.215 48 2.803 184 7 2 2.695 7 14 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 45 1 3.127 49 1 2.930 49 2.439 48 1 2.711 191 2 3 2.802 10 12 3 3 0 2 5

5 Y 105 49 2.195 40 5.103 39 3.027 47 4.604 175 16 0 3.732 16 32 17 0

6 Y 106 45 5.347 31 9.421 47 4.991 41 7.131 164 26 0 6.723 26 52 26 0

7 Y 107 41 2.006 36 3.600 45 2.657 45 2.826 167 25 0 2.772 9 34 18 0 0

8 Y 108 48 2.826 45 1 3.922 46 1.689 43 3.479 182 10 1 2.979 11 21 12 0 0

9 Y 109 47 1.678 39 3.497 47 2 2.876 49 1.907 182 9 2 2.490 4 13 4 0 1 1 2

10 Y 110 49 2 2.763 48 1 2.074 45 1.829 47 3.030 189 4 3 2.424 3 7 2 1 2 3 6

11 Y 111 42 6.302 45 3.567 45 2.686 42 3.468 174 19 0 4.006 19 38 20 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 46 2.545 46 3.696 44 2.377 33 11.101 169 22 0 4.930 24 46 24 0

14 Y 114 46 1 5.028 47 1 4.847 49 3 1.862 48 1 2.928 190 3 6 3.666 15 18 8 2 0 2

15 Y 115 49 4 2.061 49 2 1.754 48 1 2.436 50 1 2.083 196 1 8 2.084 1 2 1 4 4 4 12

16 Y 201 43 6.803 44 1 3.351 47 1 2.009 48 2.874 182 11 2 3.759 17 28 13 0

17 Y 202 43 2.227 46 3.170 47 1.574 44 1.537 180 13 0 2.127 2 15 7 3 0 3

18 Y 203 41 3.214 48 2 2.726 50 2 2.495 47 2.482 186 5 4 2.729 8 13 5 0 0 0 0

19 Y 204 39 6.826 39 5.115 46 3.510 47 3.349 171 20 0 4.700 23 43 23 0

20 Y 205 30 5.927 47 2.824 48 2.041 49 1 2.489 174 18 1 3.320 13 31 16 0

21 Y 206 40 6.187 43 3.776 47 2.958 40 3.761 170 21 0 4.171 22 43 22 0

22 Y 207 41 3.049 46 1 2.421 44 2.201 47 2 3.060 178 15 3 2.683 6 21 11 0 0

2

7

12

13

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

21

28

Chris Nichols

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Rustam Bikulov

Ronnie Milford

Thomas Kosar

Jerry Stroup

Competitor

Chris Davis

Mark Niezabitiowski

Jonathan Jones

Taylor Ebbitt

Bob McDonald

Jason Shiver

Stevie Salter

Tony Parker

 

Scott Spilbring

Robby Vick

Lowel Yawn

Tom Hutcheson

Darrell Jones

 

Taylor Ebbitt Scotty Powell

Reggie Wilson

Chris Nichols

Bob McDonald

Jonathan Jones

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Jason Shiver

Bob McDonald

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

5/28/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red White and Blue

Mark Niezabitiowski

Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Chris Davis

Mark Niezabitiowski

Seth Wooten

Stevie Salter

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

John Anderson

Stevie Salter

John Anderson

Reggie Wilson

Scott Spilbring

Darrell Jones

50

44

47

Richard  Sissel

Seth Wooten

Seth Wooten

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Scotty Powell

Chris Nichols

Robby Vick

Jason Shiver

Scott Spilbring

Richard  Sissel

Mark Niezabitiowski

John Anderson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Mark Niezabitiowski

Stevie Salter

Robby Vick

Jason Shiver

John Anderson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Scott Spilbring

Seth Wooten

Chris Davis

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Darrell Jones

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 N 208 dq dq 43 4.809 27 6.645 DQ DQ 0 5.727 DQ DQ DQ 0

24 Y 209 41 6.724 45 2.149 50 2 1.533 46 5.173 182 12 2 3.895 18 30 15 0

25 Y 210 36 2.817 47 1.796 49 2 2.808 46 1 3.233 178 14 3 2.664 5 19 9 0 0 0

26 Y 211 33 2.988 47 1 3.373 48 2.191 40 3.385 168 24 1 2.984 12 36 19 0

27 Y 212 36 11.550 43 4.767 45 5.232 45 3.860 169 23 0 6.352 25 48 25 0

28 Y 213 42 7.363 48 2.389 49 1 2.615 46 2.052 185 6 1 3.605 14 20 10 0 0 0

29 Y 214 38 3.810 41 6.477 47 1 2.994 49 2 2.958 175 17 3 4.060 21 38 21 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

Bill Shaver

Reggie Wilson

Gary Smith

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

James Graham

Richard  Sissel

Scotty Powell

Robby Miles



1ST 197 1ST 1.570 1ST

2ND 196 2nd 1.792 2ND

3RD 195 3rd 1.919 3RD

4TH 194 4th 2.093 4TH

5TH 194 5th 2.293 5TH

6TH 193 6th 2.414 6TH

7TH 192 7th 2.429 7TH

8TH 191 8th 2.442 8TH

9TH 190 9th 2.487 9TH

10TH 189 10th 2.497 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.247 3 1ST 0.566 13th

2nd 50 1.655 0 2ND 1.247

3rd 50 1.746 1 3RD 1.397 27

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 50 3 1.749 49 1 2.074 43 2.112 45 4.558 187 15 4 2.623 14 29 16 0

2 Y 102 41 5.738 43 3.247 35 2.428 49 2.965 168 26 0 3.595 24 50 26 0

3 Y 103 R 45 5.707 43 5.026 49 1 2.401 47 2 4.402 184 19 3 4.384 26 45 23 0

4 Y 104 46 2.154 46 3.024 48 2.659 46 1.929 186 18 0 2.442 8 26 12 0 0

5 Y 105 48 2 3.285 49 1 2.792 48 2.806 47 1 3.012 192 7 4 2.974 19 26 13 0 0

6 Y 106 43 3.368 47 4.100 43 1 4.972 44 3.745 177 24 1 4.046 25 49 25 0

7 Y 107 43 1 4.441 47 3.414 47 1 3.657 44 2.587 181 22 2 3.525 21 43 21 0

8 Y 108 46 1 5.089 45 1 3.090 48 2.254 43 3.797 182 21 2 3.558 22 43 22 0

9 Y 109 48 1 3.051 49 3.379 49 1 2.073 49 1 1.444 195 3 3 2.487 9 12 6 2 0 0 2

10 Y 110 48 3.071 50 2.152 49 2.050 50 2 1.898 197 1 2 2.293 5 6 2 4 0 3 7

11 Y 111 47 3.790 49 1 2.721 DQ DQ 48 2.565 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 f 46 1 3.525 47 1 2.499 48 3.845 48 1 1.895 189 14 3 2.941 18 32 18 0

13 Y 113 49 3 2.251 39 4.464 46 2.356 41 2.574 175 25 3 2.911 17 42 20 0

14 Y 114 46 1 2.366 46 1 3.322 48 2.821 49 1 1.478 189 12 3 2.497 10 22 10 0 0 0

15 Y 115 48 2 2.296 49 2.476 49 1 2.353 50 3 1.247 196 2 6 2.093 4 6 1 3 1 4 8

16 Y 201 45 2.404 50 2.147 50 3 2.404 48 1 3.072 193 6 4 2.507 11 17 7 0 0 0

17 Y 202 47 2.026 50 1 1.746 45 0.566 48 1 1.941 190 9 2 1.570 1 10 4 0 4 1 5

18 Y 203 45 3.099 47 2.273 46 1.443 45 3.543 183 20 0 2.590 13 33 19 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 205 50 1.655 49 1 2.917 48 1.559 47 3.973 194 5 1 2.526 12 17 8 0 0 0

21 Y 206 45 2.674 47 1 3.847 44 4.226 42 3.594 178 23 1 3.585 23 46 24 0

22 Y 207 46 1.554 49 1 1.506 45 1.832 49 2.276 189 10 1 1.792 2 12 5 0 3 0 3

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Robby Miles

Seth Wooten

Chris Nichols

Jason Shiver

Jonathan Jones

Ronnie Milford

Reggie Wilson

Chris Davis

Gary Smith

6

6

7

10

12

12

17

17

18

22

23

26

Jonathan Jones

Lowel Yawn

Mark Niezabitiowski

Stevie Salter

26Seth Wooten

49

50

45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Robby Vick

Lowel Yawn

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Seth Wooten

Chris Nichols

Robby Miles

Mark Niezabitiowski

Stevie Salter

Mark Niezabitiowski

Jason Shiver

Robby Miles

Ronnie Milford

Thomas Kosar

Chris Nichols

Jonathan Jones

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

 

Ronnie Milford

Tony Parker

Katelyn Jones

Jerry Stroup

Chris Davis

Mark Niezabitiowski

Tom Hutcheson

Taylor Ebbitt

Bob McDonald

Jason Shiver

Stevie Salter

Darrell Jones

Matt Pankey

Scott Spilbring

Robby Vick

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Lowel Yawn

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

Red White and Blue

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Mark Niezabitiowski

Ronnie Milford

Seth Wooten

Chris Nichols

OVERALL 

PLACE

Jason Shiver

Chris Davis

Mark Niezabitiowski

Robby Miles

Seth Wooten

Gary Smith

Reggie Wilson

Robby Vick

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Stevie Salter

Bill Shaver

5/28/2023



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Darrell Jones

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 208 50 2 1.754 48 2.517 45 1 3.293 44 3.377 187 16 3 2.735 16 32 17 0

24 N 209 46 1 2.591 47 2 2.757 47 1 4.281 49 1 2.286 189 DQ 5 2.979 DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 210 47 1 2.627 45 3.207 47 2.712 50 2 1.974 189 13 3 2.630 15 28 14 0

26 Y 211 49 1 2.269 49 1 1.397 48 2.151 48 1 1.860 194 4 3 1.919 3 7 3 1 2 2 5

27 Y 212 48 3.546 47 1 2.787 49 1 2.646 47 4.194 191 8 2 3.293 20 28 15 0 0

28 Y 213 46 2.608 49 2.855 49 1 1.872 45 2.381 189 11 1 2.429 7 18 9 0 0 0

29 Y 214 47 1 2.783 50 2 2.616 44 2.344 45 1.913 186 17 3 2.414 6 23 11 0 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scott Shealey

Bruce Harper

Scotty Powell

Robby Miles

Bill Shaver

Reggie Wilson

Gary Smith



Red White and Blue

Light Gun Equipment List

5/28/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Jason Danley LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Byers Nightforce H4895 Berger 105 Danley

2 Stevie Salter LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Archer

3 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Wheeler Kahles Varget Barts

4 Chris Nichols LG 6 mm Bat Bartlein Nichols Sightron Varget Berger Self

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



Red White and Blue

Light Gun Equipment List

5/28/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Red White and Blue

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/28/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Seth Wooten HG 6.5 Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce H4350 Nichols

2 Stevie Salter HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Archer

3 Bill Davis HG 6 mm Bat Vapor Trail English

4 Reggie Wilson HG 6 BRA Panda Brux Nightforce Barts Self

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



Red White and Blue

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/28/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Darrell Jones 0 HG Darrell Jones 0 0 0

102 LG  0 0 HG Matt Pankey 0 0 0

103 LG  Scott Spilbring 0 HG Scott Spilbring 0 0 0

104 LG  Robby Vick 5 HG Robby Vick 0 0 5

105 LG  Lowel Yawn 0 HG Lowel Yawn 0 0 0

106 LG  Tom Hutcheson 0 HG Tom Hutcheson 0 0 0

107 LG  Taylor Ebbitt 0 HG Taylor Ebbitt 0 0 0

108 LG  Bob McDonald 0 HG Bob McDonald 0 0 0

109 LG  Jason Shiver 2 HG Jason Shiver 2 1 5

110 LG  Stevie Salter 6 HG Stevie Salter 7 3 16

111 LG  Tony Parker 0 HG Tony Parker 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG Katelyn Jones 0 0 0

113 LG  Jerry Stroup 0 HG Jerry Stroup 0 0 0

114 LG  Chris Davis 2 HG Chris Davis 0 0 2

115 LG  Mark Niezabitiowski 12 HG Mark Niezabitiowski 8 4 24

201 LG  Jonathan Jones 0 HG Jonathan Jones 0 0 0

202 LG  Seth Wooten 3 HG Seth Wooten 5 2 10

203 LG  John Anderson 0 HG John Anderson 0 0 0

204 LG  Rustam Bikulov 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  Ronnie Milford 0 HG Ronnie Milford 0 0 0

206 LG  Thomas Kosar 0 HG Thomas Kosar 0 0 0

207 LG  Chris Nichols 0 HG Chris Nichols 3 0 3

208 LG  James Graham 0 HG Scott Shealey 0 0 0

209 LG  Richard  Sissel 0 HG Bruce Harper 0 0 0

210 LG  Scotty Powell 0 HG Scotty Powell 0 0 0

211 LG  Robby Miles 0 HG Robby Miles 5 0 5

212 LG  Bill Shaver 0 HG Bill Shaver 0 0 0

213 LG  Reggie Wilson 0 HG Reggie Wilson 0 0 0

214 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG Gary Smith 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

Red White and Blue

5/28/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


